

---

## PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 59880037

---

Data publicarii	11.08.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.441,49 RON - 1.441,49 RON

---

Descriere: 1 IPSOS ADEZIV RIFIX 25 KG 40B/P WEBER Sac 1,00 30,25 30,25 2 GLET CT 126 20KG Sac 5,00 25,63 128,15 3 ADEZIV CER.EXT.25KG BEGA 102 Sac 1,00 19,24 19,24 4 PROFIL COLT AL GIPSCARTON 2.5M ACC.GC. Buc 4,00 2,94 11,76 5 LAVABILA OSKAR SUPERWEISS 15L+2.5L ANTI MUCEGAI INT Buc 5,00 234,45 1.172,25 6 BANDA MASCARE 48MMX40M PROCOLOR Buc 3,00 6,30 18,91 7 BANDA ADEZIVA PT RIGIPS 50X90M Buc 1,00 13,87 13,87 8 PENSULA MARO PT.LEMN 499260-50 Buc 2,00 4,62 9,24 9 BANDA ABRAZIVA K268 ROSIE STSR56 Mlin 10,00 3,78 37,82

---